Relay for Life Team: Cure Wars

Description: Raise money and awareness about Cancer!

Time: 10am – 10am (Overnight event)

Date: April 5th and 6th (Saturday and Sunday)

Place: Toomey Field

	
	Name
	E-Mail
	Status
	Picked up Relay envelope?

	1
	Kamry Zhang
	kamzhang@ucdavis.edu 
	Paid 
	Yes

	2
	Vivian Zhang
	vvzhang@ucdavis.edu 
	Paid 
	Yes

	3
	Sukie Lee
	mehlee@ucdavis.edu 
	Paid
	

	4
	Laura Fong
	lyfong@ucdavis.edu 
	Paid 
	Yes

	5
	Dani Lee
	dnilee@ucdavis.edu 
	Paid 
	Yes

	6
	Sara Jones
	sejones@ucdavis.edu 
	Paid 
	Yes

	7
	Soe Maw
	smmaw@ucdavis.edu 
	Paid 
	Yes

	8
	Katie Kelly
	krkelly@ucdavis.edu 
	Paid
	Yes

	9
	Michael Siu
	mysiu@ucdavis.edu 
	Paid 
	Yes

	10
	Clara Yang
	
	Paid
	

	11
	Elena Wong
	
	Paid 
	

	12
	Miranda George
	mpgeorge@ucdavis.edu 
	Paid 
	Yes

	13
	Leslie Claar
	ldclaar@ucdavis.edu 
	Paid* 
	Yes

	14
	Sajjaad Samat
	shsamat@ucdavis.edu
	Paid
	Yes

	15 
	Benny Lu
	
	Paid*
	Yes

	15
	Angela Samra
	angsamra@ucdavis.edu
	
	

	16
	Tammy Wong
	tmwong@ucdavis.edu 
	
	

	17
	Vivian Martino
	vrmartino@ucdavis.edu 
	
	

	18
	Lauren Bechelli
	lwbechelli@ucdavis.edu 
	
	


Paid*: this means you already told one of the officers to reserve the spot for you and you also plan to pay your share of the registration fee. ( 
